[IT Jodhpur Gate Cutoff 2023

Program
Chemical Engineering
Bioscience & Bioengineering
Cyber Physical Systems
Sensors & Internet of Things
Computer Science & Engineering
Artificial Intelligence
Environmental Engineering
Metallurgical & Materials Engineering
Thermo fluids Engineering
Advanced Manufacturing & Design

Data & Computational Sciences

GEN
457
568
475
612
605
692
Data not available
499
560
597

Not reported

OoBC

330

413

570

439

605

585

311

549

524

SC

314

337

396

417

449

463

294

339

283

ST

362

EWS

433

499

567
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