

IIT Jodhpur Gate Cutoff 2023

Program	GEN	OBC	SC	ST	EWS
Chemical Engineering	457	330	314	–	–
Bioscience & Bioengineering	568	413	337	–	–
Cyber Physical Systems	475	570	396	–	–
Sensors & Internet of Things	612	439	417	–	–
Computer Science & Engineering	605	605	449	–	–
Artificial Intelligence	692	585	463	–	–
Environmental Engineering	<i>Data not available</i>	–	–	–	–
Metallurgical & Materials Engineering	499	311	294	–	433
Thermo fluids Engineering	560	549	339	–	499
Advanced Manufacturing & Design	597	524	283	–	567
Data & Computational Sciences	<i>Not reported</i>	–	–	362	–